


Item  Description 
AR90-14 

OE  
Part No 

Granning 
Part No 

1 Spacer Washer - Pivot 90036140 58020 

2 Pivot Bush (11/8"ID x 33/4"OD x 51/4") 90008139 58021 

3 Axle Bush (11/8"ID x 23/4"OD x 5") 90008149 40336 

4 Axle Bolt (11/8"UNC x 81/2") 93201051 40338 

5 Axle Nut (11/8"UNC) 93900165 58028 

6 Lock Washer (Air Spring) (1/2") 94599279 54174 

7 Cap Screw (Air Spring)(1/2”UNF x 1”) 95298393 58027 

8 Pivot Bolt (11/8"UNC x 91/4" U/H) 95997507 40376 

9 Lock Nut (11/8"UNC) 96696621 58028 

10 Alignment Bush (11/8") 97395735 58039 

11 Shock Absorber (Standard) 98094849 53021 

11 Shock Absorber (Heavy Duty)   98793963 53023 

12 S/Abs Bolt Top (3/4" x 31/2" U/H) 99493077 40363 

13 S/Abs Lock Nut (3/4") 100192191 58030 

14 Shock Absorber Bush 100891305 40346 

15 Washer (S/Abs & Air Spring) (3/4") 101590419 58031 

16 Nut (Air Spring /Air inlet) (3/4") 102289533 58032 

17 Nut (Air Spring) (1/2") 102988647 54173 

18 Air Spring Assembly (Imperial)   103687761 15614 

19 Axle Spacer Washer (11/8") 104386875 40337 

20 S/Abs Bolt Bottom (3/4" x 4" U/H)    105085989 58038 

21 S/Abs Square Nut (3/4") 105785103 40362 


